dir County Council Purchase Orders over €20,000 Q2 2015

Supplier

CLONMEL ENTERPRISES LTD

CLONMEL ENTERPRISES LTD

LAGAN ASPHALT LTD

LAGAN ASPHALT LTD

JOHN SISK & SON LTD

VALERIE J KEELEY LTD

PRIORITY CONSTRUCTION LTD

PRIORITY CONSTRUCTION LTD

AL READ ELECTRICAL CO LTD

AL READ ELECTRICAL CO LTD

AL READ ELECTRICAL CO LTD

ROUGHAN & O DONOVAN CONS ENGI

SIAC CONSTRUCTION LTD

SIAC CONSTRUCTION LTD

SAP LANDSCAPES

SAP LANDSCAPES

LAURI MANAGEMENT LIMITED

AECOM LIMITED

AECOM LIMITED

ROADMASTER CONSTRUCTION LTD

FUEL CARD SERVICES LTD

FUEL CARD SERVICES LTD

FUEL CARD SERVICES LTD

BRIAN FLANAGAN LTD

TARSTONE TARMACADAM CONTRACTOR
OXIGEN ENVIRONMENTAL LTD

OXIGEN ENVIRONMENTAL LTD

OXIGEN ENVIRONMENTAL LTD

WILLS BROS LTD

XEROX IRELAND LTD

PARKRITE

PARKRITE

BT COMMUNICATIONS IRELAND LIMITEDT/A BT IREL/
SIERRA COMMUNICATIONS LTD

KN NETWORK SERVICES

RICHARD NOLAN CIVIL ENGINEERING
RICHARD NOLAN CIVIL ENGINEERING
DUGGAN BROS CONTRACTORS LTD

NOONAN SERVICES GROUP LTD T/A NOONAN
NOONAN SERVICES GROUP LTD T/A NOONAN
NOONAN SERVICES GROUP LTD T/A NOONAN
PBM PRODUCTIONS LTD T/A DIFFUSION EVENT MAN/
PBM PRODUCTIONS LTD T/A DIFFUSION EVENT MANZ
DESTARGO LTD T/A MICHAEL WALSH ASSOCIATES
BLOOMING BASKETS

OWEN NORTON T/A NORTON ELECTRICAL
ANZCO LTD

Amount

719,903.83
40,290.93
151,719.22
205,017.49
3,634,083.24
172,200.00
73,908.66
31,675.14
20,543.17
50,722.79
42,935.70
20,992.00
65,250.00
490,681.84
81,175.42
101,675.16
37,233.12
43,371.46
45,078.95
32,865.73
30,768.51
27,922.98
29,729.66
45,084.00
79,654.50
57,039.59
67,638.08
65,182.78
891,460.83
36,453.95
72,557.39
145,114.78
24,593.83
41,985.00
42,153.79
26,568.85
22,435.00
1,594,560.00
175,785.61
174,872.00
57,517.65
31,527.98
34,246.28
29,358.97
29,191.07
76,855.00
130,380.41

Description

Capital Contracts
Contracts/Trade Services
Contracts/Trade Services
Contracts/Trade Services
Capital Contracts
Consulting

Capital Contracts

Capital Contracts
Contracts/Trade Services
Contracts/Trade Services
Contracts/Trade Services
Consulting

Capital Contracts

Capital Contracts
Contracts/Trade Services
Contracts/Trade Services
Service Charges

Capital Contracts
Consulting
Contracts/Trade Services
Fuel

Fuel

Fuel

Contracts/Trade Services
Contracts/Trade Services
Contracts/Trade Services
Contracts/Trade Services
Contracts/Trade Services
Capital Contracts
Printing

Contracts/Trade Services
Contracts/Trade Services
Equipment
Contracts/Trade Services
Contracts/Trade Services
Contracts/Trade Services
Contracts/Trade Services
Capital Contracts

Capital Contracts

Capital Contracts

Capital Contracts

Events

Events

Consulting
Contracts/Trade Services
Capital Contracts

Capital Contracts



PJ MCLOUGHLIN & SONS LTD
NORTHGATE PUBLIC SERVICES (UK) LTD
CARR COTTER & NAESSENS ARCHITECTS
CARR COTTER & NAESSENS ARCHITECTS
TRACBLAST LTD

SIAC BITUMINOUS PRODUCTS LTD

SIAC BITUMINOUS PRODUCTS LTD

SIAC BITUMINOUS PRODUCTS LTD

JOHN CRADDOCK LTD

JOHN CRADDOCK LTD

OWENBEE SERVICES LTD

D J O NEILL BRAY LTD

CHIMNEY DRAUGHT STOP LTD

DEASY WALLY PARTNERSHIP

DARREN BLACKMORE T/A DB

DCI ENERGY CONTROL LTD

LISADERG CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
LISADERG CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

RPS GROUP LIMITED

EIMARD ELECTRONICS LTD T/A ELECTROTECH IRELA!
EIMARD ELECTRONICS LTD T/A ELECTROTECH IRELA!

HENRY FORD & SON LTD

MANLEY CONSTRUCTION

BILFINGER HSG FACILITY MANAGEMENT
BILFINGER HSG FACILITY MANAGEMENT
BILFINGER HSG FACILITY MANAGEMENT
BILFINGER HSG FACILITY MANAGEMENT
BILFINGER HSG FACILITY MANAGEMENT
BILFINGER HSG FACILITY MANAGEMENT
DM MORRIS LTD

DM MORRIS LTD

CLANCY PROJECT MANAGEMENT LTD

CLIFTON SCANNELL EMERSON ASSOCIATES

PC PERIPHERALS

57,457.92
32,420.00
43,326.15
87,506.57
59,773.08
124,798.84
222,580.77
161,316.68
143,050.09
264,919.71
47,821.99
28,702.90
20,335.00
23,517.00
60,325.00
161,403.00
59,174.91
83,860.07
57,249.12
25,407.09
22,050.14
50,620.16
729,600.00
20,149.91
22,870.15
20,149.91
20,149.91
25,194.49
40,372.00
63,167.50
77,891.20
205,716.14
46,740.00
33,176.79

Capital Contracts
Software Maintenance
Consulting
Contracts/Trade Services
Contracts/Trade Services
Contracts/Trade Services
Contracts/Trade Services
Contracts/Trade Services
Capital Contracts

Capital Contracts

Capital Contracts
Contracts/Trade Services
Capital Contracts
Consulting

Capital Contracts

Capital Contracts

Capital Contracts

Capital Contracts
Consulting
Contracts/Trade Services
Capital Contracts

Plant

Capital Contracts
Contracts/Trade Services
Contracts/Trade Services
Contracts/Trade Services
Contracts/Trade Services
Contracts/Trade Services
Capital Contracts
Contracts/Trade Services
Capital Contracts

Capital Contracts
Consulting

Equipment



